
Pro

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Marielle Horstmann FEMALE 49 50 51 52 54 15 25600
2 Helen Gillett FEMALE 49 50 51 52 54 19 25600
3 Katie Lamb FEMALE 48 49 50 51 52 5 25000
4 Sage Dechiara FEMALE 48 49 50 51 52 8 25000
5 Sara Evensen FEMALE 47 49 50 51 52 6 24900
6 Olivia Harmanos FEMALE 47 48 49 50 51 15 24500
7 Eliza Tadley FEMALE 46 48 49 50 51 8 24400

SB Ariana Matthews FEMALE 46 47 48 49 51 9 24100
SB Mia Bawendi FEMALE 46 47 48 49 51 9 24100

Stephanie Celommi FEMALE 34 36 45 46 48 7 20900
1 Bryce Viola MALE 56 57 58 59 60 13 29000
2 Solomon Barth MALE 55 56 57 58 60 11 28600
3 Kevin Celommi MALE 55 56 57 58 60 18 28600
4 Jesse Gruper MALE 54 55 57 58 60 11 28400
5 Alex Waterhouse MALE 52 53 54 57 60 11 27600
6 Raymod Hansen MALE 52 53 54 57 60 15 27600
7 Troy Fauteux MALE 51 52 53 57 60 8 27300

SB Liam Andrews-Bancroft MALE 50 51 52 53 60 7 26600
SB Conor Gourley MALE 50 51 52 53 57 6 26300

Stephen Bryant MALE 48 49 51 52 53 7 25300
Austin Hoyt MALE 48 49 50 51 52 11 25000
John Mitrano MALE 47 48 49 51 53 11 24800
Owen Taravella MALE 42 49 51 52 53 5 24700



Adaptive

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Emily Gray FEMALE 1 2 3 4 8 1000
1 Phillip Kaminski MALE 13 17 18 20 36 7 10400



Youth

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Celeste Lin-Butler FEMALE 36 39 40 43 45 10 20300
2 Clara Johnson FEMALE 20 23 36 40 45 11 16400
3 Mai Babila-Weigmann FEMALE 17 20 23 25 36 5 12100

Vivian Pedicone FEMALE 16 20 23 25 36 5 12000
Liza Grossman FEMALE 12 13 16 24 38 7 10300
Ruby Gold FEMALE 16 17 20 23 25 9 10100
Tais Morel FEMALE 13 14 20 21 25 11 9300
Kamryn Low FEMALE 9 10 12 16 17 7 6400
Caroline Rapp FEMALE 6 8 10 11 12 6 4700
Arden Murray FEMALE 8 3 2 1 6 1400

1 Nicholas Borges MALE 35 36 40 46 50 21 20700
2 Benjamin Sweet MALE 36 37 40 42 44 14 19900
3 Andrew Wellcott MALE 44 40 39 38 36 16 19700

Liam Haghpassand MALE 23 25 27 34 40 13 14900
Avery Kalish MALE 20 23 24 25 36 6 12800
Jaden Iantosca MALE 36 25 23 21 17 8 12200
Anrew Lee MALE 16 17 21 23 25 13 10200
Ezra Goldner MALE 10 13 17 20 23 6 8300
Jonas Segur MALE 9 10 12 16 17 6 6400
Jacob Deroche MALE 9 10 11 12 17 8 5900
Zeke Sears MALE 12 11 10 9 8 7 5000
Pierce McCormack MALE 11 10 9 8 5 5 4300
Lukas Segur MALE 3 4 5 8 9 12 2900



Recreation

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Jasmine Smith FEMALE 20 21 23 24 25 5 11300
2 Katie Desrosiers FEMALE 25 24 23 21 20 5 11300
3 Kati Huntting FEMALE 25 22 21 20 16 5 10400

Holly Duddy FEMALE 10 15 21 23 25 5 9400
Catalina Mazo FEMALE 23 19 18 17 11 6 8800
Sophia Millholland FEMALE 13 15 16 17 23 5 8400
Lizzie Mann FEMALE 20 16 14 13 12 6 7500
Maria Perry FEMALE 10 11 14 17 20 6 7200
Stephanie Chaddock FEMALE 21 14 13 11 10 5 6900
Hannah Grace Slater FEMALE 17 15 13 12 11 5 6800
Jocelyn Gonzalez FEMALE 23 17 11 10 6 6 6700
Kaitlyn Miklinevich FEMALE 25 13 12 9 8 6 6700
Kelly Louise Oneil FEMALE 15 14 13 12 11 5 6500
Dolly Bai FEMALE 20 17 12 9 5 5 6300
Lauren Tang FEMALE 15 14 13 11 10 5 6300
Elizabeth Bigham FEMALE 13 12 11 10 9 5 5500
Vanessa Doepke FEMALE 13 12 11 10 9 5 5500
Jadna Linnea Lovett FEMALE 14 13 11 9 8 5 5500
Olivia Yao FEMALE 4 9 10 15 16 6 5400
Roo Harcourt FEMALE 13 11 10 9 8 6 5100
Julia Hoprich FEMALE 12 11 10 9 8 5 5000
Sydney Van Slyke FEMALE 25 20 3 4500
Emily Butcher FEMALE 12 11 10 6 5 5 4400

1 Matthew Kelly MALE 37 36 30 26 25 6 15400
2 Eric Gutierrez MALE 36 34 29 28 26 8 15300
3 Derek Campbell MALE 36 34 30 26 23 8 14900

Kevin Chen MALE 36 30 26 25 21 6 13800
Cameron Hadfield MALE 36 30 25 24 23 6 13800
Greg Yakimec MALE 30 27 26 25 24 6 13200
Lihu Ben-Ezri-Ravin MALE 34 26 25 23 20 6 12800
Marco Yeung MALE 34 24 23 20 18 10 11900
Aaron Sulentic MALE 34 23 22 17 16 10 11200
Jacob Thomas PurintonMALE 25 23 21 20 18 5 10700
Santiago Vasquez MALE 30 25 23 16 13 6 10700
Travis Cohen MALE 30 26 21 17 13 7 10700
Evan Murray MALE 36 20 17 16 12 5 10100
Chi Wong MALE 25 24 23 17 11 10 10000
Royce Cheng MALE 15 16 18 23 25 7 9700
Josh Powers MALE 25 21 18 16 13 6 9300
Timothy Segur MALE 30 18 17 13 12 7 9000
Maxwell Mercer MALE 25 23 16 13 12 6 8900
Alec Fiorentino MALE 25 18 17 13 11 5 8400
Jonathan Drummond MALE 18 16 15 13 12 6 7400
Sean Gleason MALE 25 16 13 10 8 5 7200
Dylan Keen MALE 23 20 13 5 5 6100
Kevin Yang MALE 17 13 12 10 9 8 6100
Edward Moniz MALE 13 12 11 9 8 5 5300
William Jennings-HessMALE 7 8 9 11 12 4700



Recreation

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
Julius Culliton MALE 13 12 9 8 4 5 4600
Willy Bliss MALE 18 12 10 5 7 4500
Sean Abiera MALE 13 1 1300



Intermediate

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Kaitlyn Brayman FEMALE 36 38 40 44 46 10 20400
2 Marina Reinhardt FEMALE 30 31 34 35 36 8 16600
3 Brittiny Stapleton FEMALE 24 25 29 35 36 5 14900

Nicole Ramaker FEMALE 22 25 26 34 36 8 14300
Julia Ward FEMALE 23 24 29 31 36 9 14300
Sophia Tran FEMALE 23 24 25 34 36 7 14200
Katherine Allen FEMALE 22 23 24 34 36 5 13900
Tanya Wang FEMALE 23 24 25 29 34 6 13500
Olivia Pendas FEMALE 22 23 24 25 36 5 13000
Ivy Spiegel-Ostrom FEMALE 36 34 25 20 15 8 13000
Tania Harsono FEMALE 22 23 24 25 29 6 12300
Lizaveta Kautaniuk FEMALE 16 22 23 24 36 6 12100
Allison Wong FEMALE 15 18 20 25 36 6 11400
Leyla Brittan FEMALE 17 21 23 25 26 7 11200
Cassidy Washburn FEMALE 15 21 23 24 25 6 10800
Cassandra Luna FEMALE 9 15 20 22 25 5 9100
Elissa Taylor FEMALE 7 8 12 21 25 6 7300
Gennie Weiler FEMALE 7 8 12 15 21 7 6300

1 Theodore Johnson MALE 41 42 45 46 51 10 22500
2 Bing Chia MALE 36 39 40 42 44 7 20100
3 Mikhail Shelemetyev MALE 36 37 39 40 42 5 19400

Kyle Thieringer MALE 35 36 39 40 44 10 19400
Isaac Tessler MALE 34 35 36 40 44 7 18900
Samuel Morrison MALE 34 35 36 37 42 6 18400
Richard Nash MALE 44 42 40 33 23 7 18200
Will Rhatigan MALE 30 34 35 36 44 6 17900
Jacob Cytrynbaum MALE 30 34 35 36 43 10 17800
Jordan Kiyak MALE 30 34 36 37 38 5 17500
Sean Scarbrough MALE 30 31 34 36 44 8 17500
Ross Johnston MALE 29 33 35 36 42 10 17500
Samuel Cote MALE 30 34 35 36 37 7 17200
Joshua Jones MALE 24 31 36 37 43 7 17100
John Cochenour MALE 29 32 34 36 39 8 17000
John Cafarelli MALE 29 33 34 36 37 7 16900
Alexander Pretorius MALE 30 31 35 36 37 7 16900
Joshua Fishbein MALE 25 29 34 36 45 8 16900
Jasper Haag MALE 31 32 34 35 36 14 16800
Jack Ritzenberg MALE 24 30 31 36 46 11 16700
Tony Huang MALE 37 36 34 30 29 6 16600
Caleb Scott MALE 29 30 34 35 36 12 16400
Walter Martin MALE 26 30 34 35 36 7 16100
Jonathan Eames MALE 25 31 34 35 36 7 16100



Intermediate

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
Kenneth King MALE 26 30 34 35 36 8 16100
Alex Simons MALE 24 32 34 35 36 14 16100
Kai Czarnowski MALE 29 30 31 34 36 5 16000
Stefan Pedicone MALE 28 30 32 34 36 8 16000
Isaac Kresse MALE 29 30 31 34 36 11 16000
Jonah Choe MALE 26 30 32 34 36 11 15800
Taher Jafferji MALE 22 24 34 36 40 7 15600
Christopher Rice MALE 23 26 30 37 40 7 15600
Chris Johnson-Harwitz MALE 24 26 34 35 36 6 15500
Justin Jones MALE 24 25 30 35 40 9 15400
Daniel Sandoval MALE 22 26 34 35 36 6 15300
Lincoln Craven-BrightmanMALE 23 24 34 35 36 7 15200
Kevin Macchione MALE 20 23 34 36 37 5 15000
Brian Barnett MALE 24 26 30 34 36 7 15000
Scott Freschet MALE 23 25 32 34 36 9 15000
Adam Kane MALE 36 30 29 25 24 5 14400
Andrew Poskie MALE 23 26 29 30 36 5 14400
Jake Nemeroff MALE 22 23 24 29 36 6 13400
Eli Frydman MALE 17 22 26 30 36 6 13100
Kevin McHugh MALE 20 23 25 26 36 8 13000
Zach Anderson MALE 17 20 22 34 36 8 12900
Michael Nawrot MALE 25 30 34 36 12 12500
James Lee MALE 22 23 24 25 30 6 12400
Owen Smith MALE 23 29 34 36 6 12200
Jacob Dixon MALE 22 23 24 25 26 5 12000
Andrew Robinson MALE 17 19 20 25 36 5 11700
Evan Lin MALE 21 22 23 24 25 5 11500
Isabella Huang MALE 15 18 20 25 36 5 11400
Bo Armstrong MALE 4 9 30 34 36 5 11300
Mauricio Romano MALE 11 20 24 26 30 5 11100
Harrison Hogan-Shaw MALE 17 18 20 23 24 6 10200
Anthony Correa MALE 17 18 20 23 24 6 10200
Cory Hard MALE 30 34 35 7 9900
Scott Kilcoyne MALE 14 16 17 18 23 5 8800
Avery Cluff MALE 7 10 13 15 25 5 7000
Jason Nguyen MALE 22 31 2 5300
Thomas Easton MALE 10 11 23 3 4400
Graham Oxman MALE 4 12 23 3 3900
Mik Foli MALE 9 23 3 3200



Advanced

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Hannah Varner FEMALE 43 44 45 46 51 9 22900
2 Eva Gorenburg FEMALE 39 40 42 45 46 11 21200
3 Susanna Mirick FEMALE 38 39 40 42 46 10 20500

Marina Musicus FEMALE 34 36 38 45 46 14 19900
Lydia Jankowski FEMALE 22 23 24 32 36 8 13700
Mattie Yerxa FEMALE 15 20 21 25 38 6 11900

1 Patrick Mcguigan MALE 49 50 51 52 53 9 25500
2 Jacob Smith MALE 53 52 51 48 46 6 25000
3 Yaroslav Lototskyy MALE 48 49 50 51 52 9 25000

Adem Aricanli MALE 48 49 50 51 52 10 25000
Robert McGonagle MALE 46 47 48 51 52 11 24400
Avilash Cramer MALE 46 47 48 49 51 7 24100
Adrian Collado Torrecilla MALE 42 47 48 49 51 6 23700
Duncan Muir MALE 42 47 48 49 51 10 23700
Curran McMahon MALE 43 45 46 49 51 6 23400
Peter Torphy MALE 42 45 46 49 51 6 23300
Max Wasilewski MALE 40 42 44 46 49 7 22100
Dermot O'Brien MALE 40 42 44 45 46 9 21700
Will Maddock MALE 34 42 44 45 49 6 21400
AJ Pualani MALE 36 40 42 43 44 10 20500
Zachary Quigley MALE 30 33 34 45 51 8 19300
Will Ryan MALE 22 34 42 45 48 10 19100
Bennett Grossman MALE 21 38 39 45 46 10 18900
Noah Axelrod MALE 40 42 44 45 9 17100
Ben Kruteck MALE 22 24 35 37 44 9 16200
Sam Solomon MALE 30 39 40 45 7 15400
Hvong Ha MALE 20 34 45 46 14500
Henry Boyd MALE 30 35 40 3 10500
Forrest Jablonski MALE 20 36 37 4 9300



Masters

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Rosemary Celommi FEMALE 25 24 23 22 21 5 11500
2 Dominique Michaud FEMALE 10 11 12 13 20 6 6600
3 Alyssa Faria FEMALE 9 10 11 12 13 5 5500
1 Roman Lotoskyy MALE 45 46 47 49 50 11 23700
2 Ben King MALE 42 40 39 38 36 11 19500
3 Andrew Frisch MALE 36 35 34 32 29 7 16600

Ryan Erskine MALE 25 29 30 34 36 7 15400
Mark James Jodoin MALE 36 34 24 22 21 7 13700
Lundy Bancroft MALE 20 22 23 34 36 6 13500
Daniel Goldberg MALE 19 20 25 29 36 5 12900
Devin Pendas MALE 36 25 23 20 19 6 12300
Mark Culliton MALE 16 21 23 25 30 11 11500
Richard LeCain MALE 20 21 23 24 25 5 11300
Matt Nugent MALE 10 11 12 13 17 5 6300
Jon Rothrock MALE 9 10 11 12 13 6 5500
Geoff Manning MALE 17 12 11 4 1 6 4500



ALL

Hannah Varner FEMALE 22900
Eva Gorenburg FEMALE 21200
Susanna Mirick FEMALE 20500
Kaitlyn Brayman FEMALE 20400
Marina Musicus FEMALE 19900
Marina ReinhardtFEMALE 16600
Brittiny Stapleton FEMALE 14900
Julia Ward FEMALE 14300
Nicole Ramaker FEMALE 14300
Sophia Tran FEMALE 14200
Katherine Allen FEMALE 13900
Lydia Jankowski FEMALE 13700
Tanya Wang FEMALE 13500
Ivy Spiegel-OstromFEMALE 13000
Olivia Pendas FEMALE 13000
Tania Harsono FEMALE 12300
Lizaveta KautaniukFEMALE 12100
Mattie Yerxa FEMALE 11900
Rosemary CelommiFEMALE 11500
Allison Wong FEMALE 11400
Jasmine Smith FEMALE 11300
Katie Desrosiers FEMALE 11300
Leyla Brittan FEMALE 11200
Cassidy WashburnFEMALE 10800
Kati Huntting FEMALE 10400
Holly Duddy FEMALE 9400
Cassandra Luna FEMALE 9100
Catalina Mazo FEMALE 8800
Sophia MillhollandFEMALE 8400
Lizzie Mann FEMALE 7500
Elissa Taylor FEMALE 7300
Maria Perry FEMALE 7200
Stephanie ChaddockFEMALE 6900
Hannah Grace SlaterFEMALE 6800
Jocelyn GonzalezFEMALE 6700
Kaitlyn MiklinevichFEMALE 6700
Dominique MichaudFEMALE 6600
Kelly Louise OneilFEMALE 6500
Dolly Bai FEMALE 6300
Gennie Weiler FEMALE 6300
Lauren Tang FEMALE 6300
Alyssa Faria FEMALE 5500
Elizabeth BighamFEMALE 5500



ALL

Jadna Linnea LovettFEMALE 5500
Vanessa Doepke FEMALE 5500
Olivia Yao FEMALE 5400
Roo Harcourt FEMALE 5100
Julia Hoprich FEMALE 5000
Sydney Van SlykeFEMALE 4500
Emily Butcher FEMALE 4400
Emily Gray FEMALE 1000
Kevin Celommi MALE 28600
Jesse Gruper MALE 28400
Charlie SchreiberMALE 27900
Alex Waterhouse MALE 27600
Raymod Hansen MALE 27600
Troy Fauteux MALE 27300
Liam Andrews-BancroftMALE 26600
Conor Gourley MALE 26300
Patrick McguiganMALE 25500
Stephen Bryant MALE 25300
Adem Aricanli MALE 25000
Austin Hoyt MALE 25000
Jacob Smith MALE 25000
Yaroslav LototskyyMALE 25000
John Mitrano MALE 24800
Owen Taravella MALE 24700
Robert McGonagleMALE 24400
Avilash Cramer MALE 24100
Adrian Collado TorrecillaMALE 23700
Duncan Muir MALE 23700
Roman Lotoskyy MALE 23700
Curran McMahonMALE 23400
Peter Torphy MALE 23300
Theodore JohnsonMALE 22500
Max Wasilewski MALE 22100
Dermot O'Brien MALE 21700
Will Maddock MALE 21400
AJ Pualani MALE 20500
Bing Chia MALE 20100
Andrew Wellcott MALE 19700
Ben King MALE 19500
Kyle Thieringer MALE 19400
Mikhail ShelemetyevMALE 19400
Zachary Quigley MALE 19300
Will Ryan MALE 19100



ALL

Bennett GrossmanMALE 18900
Isaac Tessler MALE 18900
Samuel Morrison MALE 18400
Richard Nash MALE 18200
Will Rhatigan MALE 17900
Jacob CytrynbaumMALE 17800
Jordan Kiyak MALE 17500
Ross Johnston MALE 17500
Sean ScarbroughMALE 17500
Samuel Cote MALE 17200
Joshua Jones MALE 17100
Noah Axelrod MALE 17100
John Cochenour MALE 17000
Alexander PretoriusMALE 16900
John Cafarelli MALE 16900
Joshua Fishbein MALE 16900
Jasper Haag MALE 16800
Jack Ritzenberg MALE 16700
Andrew Frisch MALE 16600
Tony Huang MALE 16600
Caleb Scott MALE 16400
Ben Kruteck MALE 16200
Alex Simons MALE 16100
Jonathan Eames MALE 16100
Kenneth King MALE 16100
Walter Martin MALE 16100
Isaac Kresse MALE 16000
Kai Czarnowski MALE 16000
Stefan Pedicone MALE 16000
Jonah Choe MALE 15800
Christopher Rice MALE 15600
Taher Jafferji MALE 15600
Chris Johnson-HarwitzMALE 15500
Justin Jones MALE 15400
Matthew Kelly MALE 15400
Ryan Erskine MALE 15400
Sam Solomon MALE 15400
Daniel Sandoval MALE 15300
Eric Gutierrez MALE 15300
Lincoln Craven-BrightmanMALE 15200
Brian Barnett MALE 15000
Kevin Macchione MALE 15000
Scott Freschet MALE 15000



ALL

Derek Campbell MALE 14900
Liam HaghpassandMALE 14900
Hvong Ha MALE 14500
Adam Kane MALE 14400
Andrew Poskie MALE 14400
Cameron HadfieldMALE 13800
Kevin Chen MALE 13800
Mark James JodoinMALE 13700
Lundy Bancroft MALE 13500
Jake Nemeroff MALE 13400
Greg Yakimec MALE 13200
Eli Frydman MALE 13100
Kevin McHugh MALE 13000
Daniel Goldberg MALE 12900
Zach Anderson MALE 12900
Avery Kalish MALE 12800
Lihu Ben-Ezri-RavinMALE 12800
Michael Nawrot MALE 12500
James Lee MALE 12400
Devin Pendas MALE 12300
Jaden Iantosca MALE 12200
Owen Smith MALE 12200
Jacob Dixon MALE 12000
Marco Yeung MALE 11900
Andrew RobinsonMALE 11700
Evan Lin MALE 11500
Mark Culliton MALE 11500
Isabella Huang MALE 11400
Bo Armstrong MALE 11300
Richard LeCain MALE 11300
Aaron Sulentic MALE 11200
Mauricio RomanoMALE 11100
Jacob Thomas PurintonMALE 10700
Santiago VasquezMALE 10700
Travis Cohen MALE 10700
Henry Boyd MALE 10500
Phillip Kaminski MALE 10400
Anrew Lee MALE 10200
Anthony Correa MALE 10200
Harrison Hogan-ShawMALE 10200
Evan Murray MALE 10100
Chi Wong MALE 10000
Cory Hard MALE 9900



ALL

Royce Cheng MALE 9700
Forrest Jablonski MALE 9300
Josh Powers MALE 9300
Timothy Segur MALE 9000
Maxwell Mercer MALE 8900
Scott Kilcoyne MALE 8800
Alec Fiorentino MALE 8400
Ezra Goldner MALE 8300
Jonathan DrummondMALE 7400
Sean Gleason MALE 7200
Avery Cluff MALE 7000
Jonas Segur MALE 6400
Matt Nugent MALE 6300
Dylan Keen MALE 6100
Kevin Yang MALE 6100
Jacob Deroche MALE 5900
Jon Rothrock MALE 5500
Edward Moniz MALE 5300
Jason Nguyen MALE 5300
Zeke Sears MALE 5000
William Jennings-HessMALE 4700
Julius Culliton MALE 4600
Geoff Manning MALE 4500
Willy Bliss MALE 4500
Thomas Easton MALE 4400
Pierce McCormackMALE 4300
Graham Oxman MALE 3900
Mik Foli MALE 3200
Lukas Segur MALE 2900
Sean Abiera MALE 1300


